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Shiawassee County Road Commission
2024 State Highway Curb Sweeping

Bid Extension from February 28, 2023
Board Approved on January 9, 2024

Two Sweepings

Area

Gould St. to M-13
Chestnut St. to Clinton County

North St. to Saginaw County
South St. to Ingham County

Abrey Ave. to Monroe St.

M-52 to Woodbury Rd.

Clinton County to Genessee County
Rest Area at WB 100 MM

Price Per Sweeping

Total Bid for Two Sweepings

26,845
3,969

15,483’
23,144’

20,342

2,670

19,153
7,112

Bidder

National Industrial Maint.
313-945-6464

$2,402.40

$354.96

$1,387.20

$2,072.40

$1,821.60

$238.80

$1,897.44

$661.20

$10,836.00

$21,672.00




