Shiawassee County Road Commission 2024 State Highway Curb Sweeping Bid Extension from February 28, 2023 Board Approved on January 9, 2024

	Two Sweepings		Bidder National Industrial Maint. 313-945-6464
	<u>Area</u>		
M-21	Gould St. to M-13	26,845'	\$2,402.40
M-21	Chestnut St. to Clinton County	3,969'	\$354.96
M-52	North St. to Saginaw County	15,483'	\$1,387.20
M-52	South St. to Ingham County	23,144'	\$2,072.40
M-71	Abrey Ave. to Monroe St.	20,342'	\$1,821.60
M-78	M-52 to Woodbury Rd.	2,670'	\$238.80
I-69	Clinton County to Genessee County	19,153'	\$1,897.44
I-69	Rest Area at WB 100 MM	7,112'	\$661.20
	Price Per Sweeping		\$10,836.00
	Total Bid for Two Sweepings		\$21,672.00